
Maxzone Auto Parts Corp.

Product Recall Quarter Report
3rd Quarter 
of 2007

4th Quarter 
of 2007

1st Quarter 
of 2008

2nd Quarter 
of 2008

3rd Quarter 
of 2008

4th Quarter 
of 2008

10/2/2008

07E-054
OA-108-070412H

7/16/2007

7/17/2007

9145

0

N/A

138 140 76 14 18 29
 415

The number of equipment inspected & replaced (cumulative):

The number of equipment not reachable (cumulative):

Product: replacement headlamp for 02-04 Nissan Altima 
(Maxzone part number: 315-1145L/R-AS)

Recall Number:

Total:

Today's date:

Notification Campaign Number: 

Date notification began:

Date notification complete:

The number of equipment returned by distributor:

The number of equipment involved:


