## Maxzone Auto Parts Corp.

## Product Recall Quarter Report

Product: replacement headlamp for 02-04 Nissan Altima		3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter
(Maxzone part number: 315-1145L/R-AS)		of 2007	of 2007	of 2008	of 2008	of 2008	of 2008
Today's date:	10/2/2008						
Recall Number:							
Notification Campaign Number:	OA-108-070412H						
Date notification began:	7/16/2007						
Date notification complete:	7/17/2007						
The number of equipment involved:	9145						
The number of equipment inspected & replaced (cumulative):		0					
The number of equipment not reachable (cumulative):		N/A	ļ				
			ļ				
The number of equipment returned by distributor:	1	138	140	76	14	18	
Total:							415